
Calendar of Meetings
May 2009 - May 2010

+ Also Annual Council to be held on the same evening.

As previously approved by Council on 19 November 2008
and subject to confirmation at the Annual Meeting of the Council on 6 May 2009.

MEETING:-
TIME

2009
MAY JUN JULY AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC

2010
JAN FEB MAR APR MAY

County and European
Elections

4

COUNCIL
(*motions deadline 11am)

6pm 6
(*24/4)

22
(*13)

16
(*7)

18
(*9)

24
(*15)

5+
(*23/4)

AUDIT COMMITTEE 6pm 22 24 14 15

CABINET 6pm 27 8 2 21 9 10 31 26

Joint Staff Committee 2.30pm 1 9 2 9

Grants Task Group 6pm 28

SCRUTINY COMMITTEE 6pm 6 7 7 8 5

PLANNING COMMITTEE 6pm 19 16 14 4 1/29 27 1 5 2 2/30 27 25

Conservation Area Advisory 6pm 30 25 13 24 12 23 6 20

LICENSING COMMITTEES 6pm 20 12 18 22

STANDARDS COMMITTEE 6pm 13 19 25 13


